Girl
Scout
Ambassador

Place your
Journey
awards
above your
badges.

American Flag Patch

Girl Scout Council
Identification Set

Ambassador Insignia Tab
World Trefoil Pin

Girl Scout Gold Award,

Silver Award Pins and
Bronze Award Pins

Girl Scout Membership Pin

Troop Crest
Troop Numerals

Membership Stars
and Discs
10 Year Award Pin

Bridge to Girl Scout

Ambassador Award Membership National Guard

Journey Summit Award Pins

Ambassador Journey Award
Pins and Badges

Bridge to Girl Scout
Senior Award

Bridge to Girl Scout

Senior Award /_______——aDC?

Brownie Wings : \ Journey Award Badges
Ao =l P )
Torch Awards / Senior Journey Award
.. Pins and Badges
Counselor in Training (CIT) I Award Pin Cadette Journey Award

Ambassador Outdoor

Councilor in Training (CIT) Il Award Pin Badges
Volunteer in Training (VIT) Award Pin g

My Promise, My Faith Pins

Ambassador Community Safety Award Pin
Service Bar
Cadette Leadership in Action

Ambassador Service to Girl (LiA) Award Badges

Scouting Bar

Girl Scout Ambassador Badges

If your awards
and badges

don’t fit on the
front of your
vest or tunic, you
can wear them
on the back.

Girl Scout Senior Badges
World Thinking Day Award
Girl Scout Cadette Badges

Cookie Entrepreneur Family Pin

Vest
Sash

Trefoil T-Shirt
Woggle Set

Journey Book
Girl Guide

Arnerica Flag Patch

Girl Scout Council ID Set

Troop Crest

Troop Nurnerals

Membership Star

Disc 24 plk

10 Year Award Pin

Bridge To Ambassador Award

Bridge To Senior Award

Bridge To Cadette Award

Brownie Wings

Torch Awards

Counselor I and II/Volunteer In Training Pins
My Promise, My Faith

Ambassador Community Service Bar
Ambassador Service To Girl Scouting Bar
Girl Scout Ambassador Badges

Girl Scout Senior Badges

World Thinking Day Award

Girl Scout Cadette Badges

World Trefoil Pin

Bronze, Silver and Gold Award Pin

Girl Scout Membership Pin

Membership Numeral Guard

Journey Summit Award Pins
Ambassador Journey Award Pins/Badges
Outdoor Journey Award Badges (4 Total)
Senior Journey Award Pins and Badges
Cadette Journey Award Badges

Cookie Entrepreneur Family Pin

Cadette Leadership In Action Awards

$30.00
$12.50
$20.00
$22.00

$ 7.00
$19.95

$2.50
§7.00
$2.25
$1.95
$1.74
$2.75
§7.50
$3.00
$ 3.00
$3.00
$2.00
$5.50
$5.50
$4.50
$4.50
$ 4.50

$3.50
$3.50

$3.50
$3.50
$3.00
B, S $9.00/ G $20.00

$3.00
$4.00
$4.00
$10.00/$ 3.50
$14.50
$10.00/$3.50
$ 8.00
$3.50
$3.50



