

Vest	\$ 30.00
Sash	\$ 12.50
Trefoil T-Shirt	\$20.00
Woggle Set	\$ 22.00
Journey Book	\$ 7.00
Girl Guide	\$19.95
	40.50
America Flag Patch Girl Scout Council ID Set	\$2.50
Troop Crest	\$7.00
	\$2.25
Troop Numerals	\$1.95
Membership Star	\$1.74
Disc 24 pk	\$2.75
10 Year Award Pin	\$7.50
Bridge To Ambassador Award	\$ 3.00
Bridge To Senior Award	\$ 3.00
Bridge To Cadette Award	\$ 3.00
Brownie Wings	\$ 2.00
Torch Awards	\$ 5.50
Counselor I and II/Volunteer In Training Pins	\$ 5.50
My Promise, My Faith	\$ 4.50
Ambassador Community Service Bar	\$ 4.50
Ambassador Service To Girl Scouting Bar	\$ 4.50
Girl Scout Ambassador Badges	\$ 3.50
Girl Scout Senior Badges	\$ 3.50
World Thinking Day Award	\$3,50
Girl Scout Cadette Badges	\$ 3.50
World Trefoil Pin	\$ 3.00
Bronze, Silver and Gold Award Pin	B, S \$9.00/ G \$20.00
Girl Scout Membership Pin	\$ 3.00
Membership Numeral Guard	\$ 4.00
Journey Summit Award Pins	\$ 4.00
Ambassador Journey Award Pins/Badges	\$10.00/\$ 3.50
Outdoor Journey Award Badges (4 Total)	\$14.50
Senior Journey Award Pins and Badges	\$10.00/\$3.50
Cadette Journey Award Badges	\$8.00
Cookie Entrepreneur Family Pin	\$ 3.50
Cadette Leadership In Action Awards	\$ 3.50

\$ 30 00